Fiscal Year 2018
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
|Arizona I
AZ-500 - Arizona Balance of State CoC
Arizona Veterans In Progress TH-PH/RRH CoC $352,371
AZ BOSCOC Planning 2018 CoC $116,411
Casas Primeras CoCR $172,722
Catholic Charities Skypointe Consolidated CoCR $120,938
Cochise County RRH CoCR $129,191
Coordinated Entry Hotline CoC $28,622
Dreamcatcher RRH CoCR $188,626
Good Shepherd Support Housing CoCR $42,636
HMIS Project CoCR $213,140
Little Colorado Housing Program CoCR $82,964
Mohave County Permanent Housing (Bridging Northern Arizona) CoCR $201,896
Mohave County PSH 2011 Fresh Start CoCR $166,701
New Start Housing Project PSH CoCR $199,573
Northern Sky Consolidated CoCR $438,496
Permanent Housing Yuma CoCR $253,651
SPC Rural CoCR $398,441
SPC Yuma and La Paz CoCR $447,315
Sycamore Canyon Consolidated CoCR $328,488
Victory Place Consolidated CoCR $146,289
[AZ-500 Total : $4,028,471|
AZ-501 - Tucson/Pima County CoC
Agave CoCR $64,735
2/5/2019 Page 1 of 4



State
CoC Name

Project Name
CASA Renewal Grant FY' 2018

CoC Planning Project Application FY2018

ECHO Permanent Supportive Housing Program

Emerge! Center Against Domestic Abuse-Rapid Re-Housing for Survivors of Domestic

Abuse
Enhanced Supported Housing 2018 Renewal

Frontiers

Home Again RRH 19-20

Homes First PSH 19-20

La Casita Renewal Grant FY' 2018
LifeWorks Supportive Housing Project FY2018
Long Term Housing Savoy

Medical Respite TH-RRH

Qasis Project

Old Pueblo My Home Project

One-Stop RRH Grant FY' 2018

Pathways

Pima County HMIS

Pima County HMIS Expansion

POS I

Project Advent RRH Renewal Grant FY' 2018
Project Bienestar

Secure Futures RRH for Youth 19-20

Shelter Plus Care IV - Operation Safe At Home
Shelter Plus Care Partnership

Shelter Plus Care TRA Pima

Solitude 2018 Renewal

Sonora House Safe Haven

Your Place RRH

2/5/2019

Program Awarded Amount
CoCR $443,961
CoC $250,049
CoCR $660,631
CoCR $61,535
CoCR $229,449
CoCR $199,313
CoCR $459,392
CoCR $214,167
CoCR $200,199
CoCR $238,201
CoCR $94,086
CoCR $244,854
CoCR $196,391
CoCR $81,478
CoCR $201,545
CoCR $129,177
CoCR $221,492
CoCR $200,000
CoCR $48,065
CoCR $418,241
CoCR $334,774
CoCR $247,026
CoCR $682,239
CoCR $761,300
CoCR $952,528
CoCR $255,816
CoCR $433,245
CoC $60,459

Page 2 of 4



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
[AZ-501 Total : $8,584,348
AZ-502 - Phoenix, Mesa/Maricopa County CoC

2018 Shelter + Care CoCR $94,280
209 West Jackson-PSH CoCR $652,456
A New Leaf Transitional Housing & Rapid Rehousing Program CoCR $366,710
Another Chance CoCR $1,328,959
AZ-502 CoC Planning Application FY2018 CoC $760,405
Camelback Pointe CoCR $880,523
Casa de Luz CoCR $599,527
Casa Mia de Paz CoCR $1,982,443
Catherine Arms CoCR $176,892
CBI PSH 37 CoCR $564,413
CBI PSH 54 CoCR $845,299
CBIPSH 75 CoCR $1,139,371
De Colores FY2018 CoC $269,882
Homeless Families Intervention Project Rapid Re-housing CoCR $222,510
HUD 6108 CoCR $1,649,280
Maricopa HMIS Project CoCR $400,921
Next Step Housing CoCR $743,712
Next Step Housing 2 consolidated CoCR $417,858
Next Step Housing 3 CoCR $226,983
Next Step Housing 4 CoC $751,084
PSH 2009 CoCR $493,091
PSH 2016 CoCR $1,078,226
PSH 3109 CoCR $784,391
PSH for Youth Too CoCR $271,584
Regional Coordinated Entry MC CoCR $302,558

2/5/2019

Page 3 of 4



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Regional Coordinated Entry MC LDRC CoCR $552,600
Shanti CoCR $75,038
SPC 151 CoCR $1,736,090
SPC 189 CoCR $2,191,496
SPC 293 CoCR $3,379,834
Stepping Stones CoCR $91,043
Stepping Stones Il CoCR $545,611
Stepping Stones I CoCR $361,170
Sunrise Circle CoCR $35,717
Village CoCR $2,044,572
[AZ-502 Total : $28,016,529)
Arizona Total : $40,629,348

2/5/2019

Page 4 of 4



